
             

             

                                                                                                                  FEE STRUCTURE – 2026-27           

         

 

 
 

Registration Fee 
 

(One-time fee) 

Registration fee – 1200/- Non Refundable 
Registration is accepted through the online process. After the submission of 
registration form, Kindly take the printout and submit the same to the school on the 
same day with required registration fee and documents. 

One-time fee 
(To be paid at the time of 

admission) 

Nursery to Class XII 
Admission fee              – 20000/- Non refundable 

Development Charges – 15000/- Non refundable 

Caution Money               – 10000/- Refundable as per rules 

Annual Fee 

 

Class Annual fee 

Nursery, KG & Prep -    64,260/- 

I & III -    72,450/- 

IV to VI -    75,000/- 

VII to X -    79,200/- 

XI & XII (Science) -   86,220/- 

XI & XII (Commerce) 
-  86,220/ 

XI & XII (Humanities) 
- 86,220/ 

Annual fee includes tuition fee, Activity fee, Computer fee, Labs and Examination fee etc. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                

           DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PALI ROAD, JODHPUR 
                         (Under the aegis of Delhi Public School, Society, New Delhi) 

                                   

 

 

 

Instruction for fee Payment – Fee is payable for the full year in three installment. 

1. 1. 1st installment has to be paid in the beginning of the academic session. 

2. 2. 2nd installment is to be paid before 30th July. 

3. 3. 3rd installment is to be paid before 30th November. 

Please Note:- 
1. After 30th  the due dateRs. 25/- per day will be charged as the late fee. 

** CBSE Board fee/ Registration fee will be collected with 1
st

 installment. 

Payment schedule – Payment to be made in three installments as shown : 

Class 

Annual fee installments 

Annual fee 

First Term Second Term Third Term 

At the time of Admission  Due in July Due in November 

Nursery, KG & Prep 64,260/- 21,420/- 21,420/- 21,420/- 

I & III 72,450/- 24,150/- 24,150/- 24,150/- 

IV to VI 75,000/- 25,000/- 25,000/- 25,000/- 

VII to X          79,200/- 26,400/- 26,400/ 26,400/ 

XI & XII (Science)          86,220/- 28,740/- 28,740/ 28,740/ 

XI & XII (Commerce)          86,220/ 28,740/- 28,740/- 28,740/ 

XI & XII (Humanities)          86,220/ 28,740/ 28,740/ 28,740/ 

 



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PALI ROAD JODHPUR 
(Under the aegis of the Delhi Public school Society, New Delhi) 

Fee Structure for Hostellers 
Session 2026 – 2027 

 

(A) 
FOR NEW ADMISSION (ONE TIME FEE) - CLASSS IV - XII 

Admission Fee Rs. 20000/- (Non Refundable) 

Caution Money Rs. 10000/- (Refundable as per rule) 

Total Rs. 30000/-  
 

 

(B) 
IMPREST MONEY 

IMPREST MONEY Rs.25000/- (Payable with one time fee) 

GRAND TOTAL 
(A+B) 

Rs. 55000/-  

 

(C) 
ANNUAL FEE FOR HOSTELLERS 

CLASS  
I 

FEE INSTALLMENTS 
II 

 
III 

TOTAL 
(In Rs.) 

 Alongwith 
One time Fee 

(In Rs.) 

Due in 
July 2025 
(In Rs.) 

Due in 
November 2025 

(In Rs.) 

 

IV TO X 85000 75000 75000 235000 
XI & XII 90000 80000 80000 250000 

 
INSTRUCTION FOR FEE PAYMENT 

Fee is payable for the full year in three installment. 

A- 1St Installment has to be paid in the beginning of the 

academic session. 

B-  2nd Installment is to be paid before 30th July. 

C- 3rd Installment is to be paid before 30th November. 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
A. After 30th Rs. 25/- per day will be charged as the late fee. 


